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Rotate Basic USB Rotate Basic USB

Black White Blue Red

1Z41000 1Z41001 1Z41002 1Z41003 1Z41004 1GB 12350300 12350301 12350302 12350303
1234 2GB 12350400 12350401 12350402 12350403

4GB 12350500 12350501 12350502 12350503
8GB 12350600 12350601 12350602 12350603

1Z41005 1Z41006 1Z41007 1Z41008 1Z41009

       Bright Red Lime Orange Yellow
1GB 12350304 12350305 12350306 12350307
2GB 12350404 12350405 12350406 12350407
4GB 12350504 12350505 12350506 12350507

1Z41010 1Z41011 1Z41012 1Z41013 8GB 12350604 12350605 12350606 12350607

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT PRICES WITHOUT DECORATION
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 30,20 DKK 32,40 DKK 32,70 DKK 33,90 DKK 34,20 DKK 36,80 50              DKK 36,50 DKK 39,40 DKK 39,50 DKK 41,10
250              DKK 29,90 DKK 31,50 DKK 31,80 DKK 32,20 DKK 33,90 DKK 36,00 100           DKK 32,80 DKK 35,20 DKK 35,70 DKK 36,90
500              DKK 27,90 DKK 29,90 DKK 30,20 DKK 31,30 DKK 31,80 DKK 34,30 250           DKK 32,50 DKK 34,30 DKK 34,50 DKK 35,10

1.000          DKK 27,40 DKK 30,10 DKK 30,40 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,60 DKK 34,50 500           DKK 30,50 DKK 32,80 DKK 33,10 DKK 34,30
2.500          DKK 27,30 DKK 29,90 DKK 30,10 DKK 30,60 DKK 30,70 DKK 33,90 1.000        DKK 30,00 DKK 33,10 DKK 33,50 DKK 34,00

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 59x20x11mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery) decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 25x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium Padprint 4 colours 20x10mm - Screenprint (1 colour) - 20x10mm - Engraving 20x10mm

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving, off-set Standard shipment decoration methods:
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5 Doming (4/CMYK) 29x16mm

MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 685,00

Rotate Metallic USB

Yellow Black Blue Red

2GB 12350706 12350700 12350701 12350702

4GB 12350806 12350800 12350801 12350802

1Z42000 1Z42002 1Z42003 1Z42008

1234

Pink L.Blue Lime Orange

1Z42004 1Z42010 1Z42013 1Z304760 2GB 12350707 12350705 12350703 12350704

4GB 12350807 12350805 12350803 12350804

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT PRICES WITHOUT DECORATION
1Z42000D 1Z42000F 1Z42000G 1Z42000H 1Z42000K 1Z42000l 1Z42000F 1Z42000G

Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB
100              DKK 30,80 DKK 33,20 DKK 33,50 DKK 34,60 DKK 34,90 DKK 37,50 50              DKK 40,20 DKK 40,50
250              DKK 30,60 DKK 32,20 DKK 32,40 DKK 32,80 DKK 34,60 DKK 36,70 100           DKK 36,20 DKK 36,50
500              DKK 28,40 DKK 30,60 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,90 DKK 32,30 DKK 34,80 250           DKK 35,10 DKK 35,20

1.000          DKK 28,10 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,10 DKK 31,50 DKK 32,30 DKK 35,10 500           DKK 33,50 DKK 33,80
2.500          DKK 28,00 DKK 30,60 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,30 DKK 31,40 DKK 34,50 1.000        DKK 34,00 DKK 34,20

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 60x19x11mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery) decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 25x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium Padprint 4 colours 22x12mm - Screenprint (1 colour) - 22x12mm - Engraving 22x12mm

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving, off-set for WHITE only Standard shipment decoration methods:
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5 Doming (4  colour process print) 29x16mm

Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 685,00

MOQ for ALU part in PMS color: 500pcs  Set up cost ###########
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Valid from: 21-06-2018 Until: further notice

Rotate USB with doming Rotate USB with doming

1Z43000 1Z43001 1Z43002 1Z43003 Black White Blue Red Lime Orange

2GB 12350900 12350901 12350902 12350903 12350904 12350905

4GB 12351000 12351001 12351002 12351003 12351004 12351005

1Z43008 1Z43010 1Z43012 1Z43013 1Z43007

PRICES INCLUDING DOMING ON 1 SIDE PRICES WITHOUT DECORATION
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 30,70 DKK 33,00 DKK 33,30 DKK 34,50 DKK 34,80 DKK 37,40 50              DKK 39,40 DKK 39,50
250              DKK 30,50 DKK 32,10 DKK 32,30 DKK 32,80 DKK 34,50 DKK 36,60 100           DKK 35,20 DKK 35,70
500              DKK 28,70 DKK 30,70 DKK 31,00 DKK 32,10 DKK 32,60 DKK 35,10 250           DKK 34,30 DKK 34,50

1.000          DKK 27,80 DKK 30,50 DKK 30,70 DKK 31,20 DKK 32,00 DKK 34,90 500           DKK 32,80 DKK 33,10
2.500          DKK 27,60 DKK 30,30 DKK 30,50 DKK 31,00 DKK 31,10 DKK 34,30 1.000        DKK 33,10 DKK 33,50

Max imprint colour: 4 Sizes: 60x19x11mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery)decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 25x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium Padprint 4 colours 22x12mm - Screenprint (1 colour) - 22x12mm - Engraving 22x12mm

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving (ON BACK), doming Standard shipment decoration methods:
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5 Doming (4 colour process print) 40x14mm
MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 685,00

 Set up cost for doming label DKK 685,00

 

 

Rotate Translucent USB Rotate Translucent USB

Pink Green Orange Blue Red

1Z44014 1Z44007 1Z44010 2GB 12351600 12350905 12351602 12351603 12351604

4GB 12351700 12351005 12351702 12351703 12351704

1Z44002 1Z44003

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 29,20 DKK 31,40 DKK 32,70 DKK 33,70 DKK 34,20 DKK 36,80 50              DKK 39,20 DKK 40,80
250              DKK 29,20 DKK 30,50 DKK 31,80 DKK 31,90 DKK 33,90 DKK 36,00 100           DKK 35,20 DKK 36,60
500              DKK 27,20 DKK 29,00 DKK 30,20 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,80 DKK 34,30 250           DKK 34,30 DKK 35,70

1.000          DKK 26,20 DKK 28,80 DKK 30,40 DKK 30,30 DKK 31,60 DKK 34,50 500           DKK 32,80 DKK 34,20
2.500          DKK 26,00 DKK 28,40 DKK 29,90 DKK 29,80 DKK 30,70 DKK 33,90 1.000        DKK 32,60 DKK 34,50

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 59x20x11mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery)decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 25x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium Padprint: 4 colours 20x10mm - Screenprint :1 colour - 20x10mm - Engraving 20x10mm

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving, off-set Standard shipment decoration methods:
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5 Doming: 4 colour process print 29x16mm

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost ###########
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USB KEY USB KEY

Black Silver Red Blue Green

2GB 12351800 12351801 12351803 12351802 12351804

1Z33391 1Z33390D 1Z33395 1Z33392 1Z33393 4GB 12351900 12351901 12351903 12351902 12351904

1Z33396 STEEL VERSION

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 36,80 DKK 37,20 DKK 39,40 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,90 DKK 47,20 50              DKK 45,10 DKK 47,80
250              DKK 35,90 DKK 36,20 DKK 38,50 DKK 39,10 DKK 39,90 DKK 46,10 100           DKK 40,60 DKK 43,10
500              DKK 34,80 DKK 35,20 DKK 37,40 DKK 38,00 DKK 38,80 DKK 44,70 250           DKK 39,40 DKK 42,00

1.000          DKK 33,90 DKK 34,30 DKK 36,30 DKK 36,90 DKK 37,70 DKK 43,60 500           DKK 38,60 DKK 41,10
2.500          DKK 33,10 DKK 33,50 DKK 35,50 DKK 36,10 DKK 36,90 DKK 42,50 1.000        DKK 37,70 DKK 40,00

Max imprint colour: 4 Sizes: 57x32x3mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery)decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 21x13mm Material: Aluminium Padprint 4 colours 16x10mm - Screenprint (1 colour) - 16x10mm - Engraving 16x10mm

Decoration method: padprint, laser engravingPackagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost ###########

CREDIT CARD SLIM CREDIT CARD SLIM

2GB 12352000

4GB 12352100

1Z30461 White

PRICES INLCUDING 1 COLOR PRINT 1 SIDE STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 33,60 DKK 33,90 DKK 36,20 DKK 36,80 DKK 37,70 DKK 43,90 50              DKK 42,50 DKK 45,20
250              DKK 32,70 DKK 33,10 DKK 35,30 DKK 35,90 DKK 36,80 DKK 42,90 100           DKK 38,20 DKK 40,80
500              DKK 31,80 DKK 32,10 DKK 34,30 DKK 34,80 DKK 35,70 DKK 41,60 250           DKK 37,20 DKK 39,70

1.000          DKK 30,80 DKK 31,20 DKK 33,40 DKK 33,90 DKK 34,70 DKK 40,60 500           DKK 36,30 DKK 38,90
2.500          DKK 30,10 DKK 30,50 DKK 32,60 DKK 33,10 DKK 33,90 DKK 39,70 1.000        DKK 35,20 DKK 38,00

Max imprint colour: CMYK Sizes: 82x52x2mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery) decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 82x52mm Material: Plastic Padprint: 4 colours 30x40mm - Screenprint: 1 colour - 30x40mm

Decoration methods: padprint, off-set
Packagings: PKG04, PKG22

MOQ for PMS color: 1000pcs  Set up cost ###########

Extra cost for off-set print per side: DKK 3,40

SQUARE USB STICK SQUARE USB STICK

2GB 12352200

4GB 12352300

1Z30360 1Z39251 1Z39252 1Z39253 Black

PRICES INCLUDING LASER ENGRAVING 1 POSITION STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity  2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100                #VÆRDI! DKK 44,00 DKK 44,40 DKK 45,30 DKK 49,60 50              DKK 0,00 DKK 52,80
250               #VÆRDI! DKK 42,60 DKK 43,00 DKK 43,80 DKK 48,20 100           DKK 0,00 DKK 47,50
500               #VÆRDI! DKK 41,60 DKK 42,00 DKK 42,80 DKK 47,00 250           DKK 0,00 DKK 46,30

1.000           #VÆRDI! DKK 40,70 DKK 41,00 DKK 41,80 DKK 45,90 500           DKK 0,00 DKK 45,20
2.500           #VÆRDI! DKK 39,80 DKK 40,10 DKK 40,90 DKK 44,80 1.000        DKK 0,00 DKK 44,20

Max imprint colour: 4 Sizes: 64x21x7mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery) decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 31x12mm Material:  Plastic and aluminium Padprint: 4 colours 38x12mm - Screenprint:1 colour - 38x12mm - Engraving 38x12mm

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engravingPackagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS color: 500pcs  Set up cost ###########
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FLAT USB STICK

FLAT USB STICK

Silver White Black

2GB 12352400 12352401 12352402

1Z34222 1Z34220 1Z34223 4GB 12352500 12352501 12352502

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 39,80 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,90 DKK 41,50 DKK 41,60 DKK 48,50 50              DKK 50,20 DKK 51,40
250              DKK 38,90 DKK 39,10 DKK 39,90 DKK 40,50 DKK 40,60 DKK 47,20 100           DKK 45,20 DKK 46,20
500              DKK 37,70 DKK 38,00 DKK 38,80 DKK 39,20 DKK 39,30 DKK 46,00 250           DKK 44,00 DKK 45,10

1.000          DKK 36,70 DKK 36,90 DKK 37,70 DKK 38,20 DKK 38,30 DKK 44,70 500           DKK 43,10 DKK 43,80
2.500          DKK 35,90 DKK 36,10 DKK 36,90 DKK 37,40 DKK 37,50 DKK 43,70 1.000        DKK 42,00 DKK 42,90

Max imprint colour: 4 Sizes: 74x21x7mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery) decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 35x12mm Material: Plastic Padprint:  4 colours  39x10mm - Screenprint: 1 colour - 39x10mm

Decoration method: padprint Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS color: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 685,00

USB STYLUS

USB STYLUS

White Black Blue Red

2GB 12352600 12352601 12352602 12352603

1Z39230 1Z39231 1Z39232 1Z39233 4GB 12352700 12352701 12352702 12352703

PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT STOCK (EXCL. DECORATION)
Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB Quantity 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

100              DKK 41,80 DKK 43,20 DKK 44,40 DKK 45,20 DKK 47,90 DKK 53,60 50              DKK 54,20 DKK 55,50
250              DKK 40,80 DKK 42,20 DKK 43,20 DKK 44,10 DKK 46,80 DKK 52,30 100           DKK 48,80 DKK 50,20
500              DKK 39,60 DKK 40,90 DKK 42,00 DKK 42,90 DKK 45,50 DKK 50,80 250           DKK 47,70 DKK 48,80

1.000          DKK 38,50 DKK 39,90 DKK 40,90 DKK 41,70 DKK 44,20 DKK 49,50 500           DKK 46,50 DKK 47,70
2.500          DKK 37,70 DKK 39,00 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,80 DKK 43,20 DKK 48,40 1.000        DKK 45,40 DKK 46,50

Max imprint colour: 4 Sizes: 69x20x8mm SureShip™ (Express deilvery)decoration methods:

Max Logo Size: 30x11mm Material: Rubber Padprint: 4 colours 35x9mm - Screenprint: 1 colour - 35x9mm

Decoration method: padprint
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS color: 500pcs  Set up cost ###########
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ROTATE WITH KEYCHAIN
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100           DKK 30,60 DKK 32,90 DKK 33,20 DKK 34,40 DKK 34,60 DKK 37,30
1Z40000 1Z40001 1Z40002 1Z40003 1Z40004 250           DKK 30,40 DKK 32,00 DKK 32,20 DKK 32,70 DKK 34,40 DKK 36,50

500           DKK 28,30 DKK 30,40 DKK 30,60 DKK 31,80 DKK 32,10 DKK 34,70
1.000        DKK 27,80 DKK 30,60 DKK 30,80 DKK 31,30 DKK 32,10 DKK 34,80
2.500        DKK 27,70 DKK 30,40 DKK 30,60 DKK 31,10 DKK 31,20 DKK 34,40

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 59x20x11mm

1Z40005 1Z40006 1Z40007 1Z40008 1Z40009 Max Logo Size: 25x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving, off-set
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 685,00

1Z40010 1Z40011 1Z40012 1Z40013

MICRO USB 3.0
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 74,70 DKK 92,80
250              DKK 72,90 DKK 90,60
500              DKK 70,80 DKK 88,30

1.000          DKK 69,10 DKK 86,10
2.500          DKK 67,50 DKK 84,00

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 21x12x4,5mm

Max Logo Size: 10X10mm (front) Material: Zync-Alloy and plastic

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving

Packagings:  PKG11, PKG3

1Z20250 MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 975,00

COMPACT ALUMINUM
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb
100           DKK 35,80 DKK 36,20 DKK 38,40 DKK 39,10 DKK 39,90 DKK 46,20
250           DKK 35,00 DKK 35,30 DKK 37,50 DKK 38,10 DKK 39,00 DKK 45,10
500           DKK 33,80 DKK 34,30 DKK 36,30 DKK 37,00 DKK 37,80 DKK 43,80

1.000        DKK 33,00 DKK 33,40 DKK 35,40 DKK 36,00 DKK 36,80 DKK 42,60
2.500        DKK 32,20 DKK 32,60 DKK 34,60 DKK 35,20 DKK 36,00 DKK 41,60

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 39x12,5x5mm

Max Logo Size: 16X10mm (front) Material: Zinc-Alloy
1Z20450 Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving

Packagings:  PKG11, PKG3

ROTATE ON-THE-GO
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 42,90 DKK 43,30 DKK 43,70 DKK 44,00 DKK 44,90 DKK 49,30
250              DKK 41,70 DKK 42,30 DKK 42,60 DKK 43,00 DKK 43,90 DKK 48,20
500              DKK 40,60 DKK 41,00 DKK 41,40 DKK 41,70 DKK 42,50 DKK 46,80

1.000          DKK 39,50 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,40 DKK 40,70 DKK 41,50 DKK 45,50
2.500          DKK 38,60 DKK 39,10 DKK 39,40 DKK 39,80 DKK 40,60 DKK 44,50

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 21x12x4,5mm

1Z20100D Max Logo Size: 10X10mm (front) Material: Zync-Alloy and plastic

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving
Packagings:  PKG11, PKG3

1Z201500 1Z201600 1Z201300 1Z201400 MOQ for PMS colour: 250pcs  Set up cost DKK 975,00

1Z201200 1Z201700 1Z201000 1Z201100
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ALUMINUM ON-THE-GO
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb
100           DKK 44,00 DKK 44,60 DKK 44,90 DKK 45,30 DKK 46,20 DKK 50,60
250           DKK 43,00 DKK 43,40 DKK 43,90 DKK 44,20 DKK 45,10 DKK 49,40
500           DKK 41,70 DKK 42,20 DKK 42,50 DKK 43,00 DKK 43,80 DKK 47,90

1.000        DKK 40,70 DKK 41,20 DKK 41,50 DKK 41,80 DKK 42,60 DKK 46,80
2.500        DKK 39,80 DKK 40,20 DKK 40,60 DKK 40,90 DKK 41,60 DKK 45,60

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 37,5x15x8,5mm

Max Logo Size: 33x6mm Material: Aluminum

Decoration methods: padprint, laser engraving
Packagings:  PKG1

MOQ for PMS colour: 1000pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.145,00

1Z20300 1Z20310 1Z20320 1Z20330 1Z20340 1Z20350 1Z20360

\

MINI ROTATE USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT1Z39273D 1Z39273F 1Z39273G 1Z39273H 1Z39273K 1Z39273L

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 36,60 DKK 36,90 DKK 39,20 DKK 39,80 DKK 40,70 DKK 47,00
250              DKK 35,70 DKK 36,00 DKK 38,20 DKK 38,90 DKK 39,70 DKK 45,90

1Z39273 1Z39270 1Z39271 500              DKK 34,60 DKK 35,00 DKK 37,10 DKK 37,70 DKK 38,50 DKK 44,50
1.000          DKK 33,70 DKK 34,00 DKK 36,10 DKK 36,70 DKK 37,50 DKK 43,30
2.500          DKK 32,90 DKK 33,20 DKK 35,30 DKK 35,90 DKK 36,70 DKK 42,30

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 33x16x6mm

Max Logo Size: 25x10mm Material: Aluminium

Decoration method: padprint, laser engraving
1Z39272 1Z39274 1Z39275 Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.145,00

MINI USB STICK
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 36,50 DKK 37,30 DKK 39,20 DKK 39,90 DKK 40,50 DKK 46,70
250              DKK 35,50 DKK 36,30 DKK 38,20 DKK 39,00 DKK 39,40 DKK 45,60

1Z38724 1Z38720 1Z38721 500              DKK 34,50 DKK 35,30 DKK 37,10 DKK 37,80 DKK 38,30 DKK 44,20
1.000          DKK 33,60 DKK 34,40 DKK 36,10 DKK 36,80 DKK 37,20 DKK 43,10
2.500          DKK 32,80 DKK 33,60 DKK 35,30 DKK 36,00 DKK 36,40 DKK 42,10

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 32x14x6mm

Max Logo Size: 11x12mm Material: Aluminum

Decoration method: padprint, laser engraving

1Z38722 Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.145,00

SILICON VALLEY USB
PRICES INCLUDING ENGRAVING 1 POSITION

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 45,50 DKK 45,80 DKK 46,80 DKK 47,40 DKK 47,50 DKK 52,40
250              DKK 43,90 DKK 44,30 DKK 45,20 DKK 45,70 DKK 45,90 DKK 50,60

1Z34133 1Z34130 500              DKK 42,80 DKK 43,10 DKK 44,00 DKK 44,50 DKK 44,60 DKK 49,30
1.000          DKK 41,70 DKK 42,00 DKK 42,90 DKK 43,30 DKK 43,60 DKK 48,00
2.500          DKK 40,70 DKK 40,90 DKK 41,80 DKK 42,30 DKK 42,40 DKK 46,80

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 53x17x8mm

Max Logo Size: 26x9mm Material: Plastic and brushed aluminium

Decoration method: padprint, laser engraving

1Z34131 1Z34132 Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.145,00

BRACELET USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 46,50 DKK 47,10 DKK 47,50 DKK 47,80 DKK 48,70 DKK 53,10
1Z30410 1Z30411 1Z30412 250              DKK 45,40 DKK 46,00 DKK 46,30 DKK 46,70 DKK 47,60 DKK 51,80

500              DKK 44,10 DKK 44,60 DKK 44,90 DKK 45,30 DKK 46,20 DKK 50,30
1.000          DKK 43,00 DKK 43,40 DKK 43,80 DKK 44,10 DKK 44,90 DKK 49,10
2.500          DKK 42,00 DKK 42,40 DKK 42,80 DKK 43,10 DKK 43,90 DKK 47,90

Max imprint colours: 2 Sizes: 244x21x11mm

Max Logo Size: 27x7mm Material: Silicon

1Z30413 1Z30414 Decoration method: padprint
Packagings: PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.145,00
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OVAL USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity  2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100               #VÆRDI! DKK 43,00 DKK 43,30 DKK 44,20 DKK 48,60
250               #VÆRDI! DKK 42,00 DKK 42,30 DKK 43,10 DKK 47,50

1Z38702 1Z30581 1Z30580 500               #VÆRDI! DKK 40,70 DKK 41,00 DKK 41,80 DKK 46,10
1.000           #VÆRDI! DKK 39,70 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,80 DKK 44,80
2.500           #VÆRDI! DKK 38,70 DKK 39,10 DKK 39,90 DKK 43,80

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 67x24x9mm

Max Logo Size: 31x12mm Material: Plastic and aluminium
Decoration method: padprint, laser engraving

1Z30583 1Z30582 Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20

CREDIT CARD ROUND USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT 1 SIDE

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 33,40 DKK 33,80 DKK 36,00 DKK 36,70 DKK 37,60 DKK 43,80
250              DKK 32,60 DKK 33,00 DKK 35,20 DKK 35,80 DKK 36,70 DKK 42,80
500              DKK 31,60 DKK 32,00 DKK 34,20 DKK 34,70 DKK 35,50 DKK 41,50

1.000          DKK 30,70 DKK 31,10 DKK 33,20 DKK 33,80 DKK 34,60 DKK 40,50
2.500          DKK 30,00 DKK 30,40 DKK 32,40 DKK 33,00 DKK 33,80 DKK 39,50

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 43mm (dia) x 3.6mm (max)

Max Logo Size: 43x43mm Material: Plastic

Decoration method: padprint, off-set
Packagings: PKG04, PKG22

1Z30462 MOQ for PMS colour: 2000pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20

PEN USB STICK
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity  2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100               DKK 73,90 DKK 74,90 DKK 75,30 DKK 75,40 DKK 79,90
250               DKK 72,10 DKK 73,00 DKK 73,50 DKK 73,60 DKK 77,80

1Z31442 1Z31443 500               DKK 70,20 DKK 71,00 DKK 71,50 DKK 71,60 DKK 75,80
1.000           DKK 68,40 DKK 69,20 DKK 69,70 DKK 69,80 DKK 73,90
2.500           DKK 66,80 DKK 67,60 DKK 68,10 DKK 68,20 DKK 72,20

Max imprint colours: 2 Sizes: 145x16mm

Max Logo Size: 40x8mm Material: Metal

Decoration method: padprint, engraving

1Z31444 1Z31445 Packagings: N/A

MOQ for PMS colour: 2000pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20
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ROTATING SQUARE USB
PRICES INCLUDING FULL COLOR DOMING ON FRONT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 45,30 DKK 45,80 DKK 46,20 DKK 46,60 DKK 47,50 DKK 51,80
250              DKK 44,20 DKK 44,70 DKK 45,10 DKK 45,40 DKK 46,30 DKK 50,60

1Z39250 1Z39251 500              DKK 43,10 DKK 43,70 DKK 44,00 DKK 44,40 DKK 45,20 DKK 49,40
1.000          DKK 41,60 DKK 42,10 DKK 42,40 DKK 42,80 DKK 43,60 DKK 47,70
2.500          DKK 40,70 DKK 41,20 DKK 41,50 DKK 41,80 DKK 42,50 DKK 46,50

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 44x40x10mm

Max Logo Size: 31x31mm Material: Plastic

Decoration method: padprint, doming

1Z39252 1Z39253 Packagings: PKG04, PKG05

MOQ for PMS colour: 1000pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20

HUMAN USB
1Z33770D

PRICES INLCUDING STANDARD DOMING ON FRONT AND 1 COLOR PRINT ON BACK

Quantity  2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100               DKK 47,40 DKK 48,30 DKK 48,80 DKK 49,00 DKK 53,90
250               DKK 46,00 DKK 47,00 DKK 47,50 DKK 47,70 DKK 52,40

1Z33770 1Z33771 1Z33772 500               DKK 44,60 DKK 45,50 DKK 46,10 DKK 46,20 DKK 50,80
1.000           DKK 43,30 DKK 44,20 DKK 44,70 DKK 44,80 DKK 49,40
2.500           DKK 42,20 DKK 43,10 DKK 43,60 DKK 43,70 DKK 48,10

Max imprint colours: 4 (on back) Sizes: 65x27x11mm

Max Logo Size: 22x17mm Material: Plastic

Decoration method: doming (front), padprint (back)

Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

1Z33773 1Z33774 MOQ for PMS colour: not available

OVAL WOODEN USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 44,40 DKK 44,50 DKK 44,70 DKK 44,80 DKK 45,30 #VÆRDI!
250              DKK 43,20 DKK 43,30 DKK 43,60 DKK 43,80 DKK 44,20 #VÆRDI!
500              DKK 42,00 DKK 42,10 DKK 42,30 DKK 42,40 DKK 43,00 #VÆRDI!

1.000          DKK 40,90 DKK 41,00 DKK 41,30 DKK 41,40 DKK 41,80 #VÆRDI!
2.500          DKK 40,00 DKK 40,10 DKK 40,40 DKK 40,50 DKK 40,90 #VÆRDI!

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 61x22x9mm

Max Logo Size: 31x17mm Material: Maple wood

Decoration method: padprint, engraving

1Z31170 Packagings: PKG04, PKG05, PKG13, PKG14

MOQ for PMS colour: not available

ROTATE WOODEN USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 47,20 DKK 47,40 DKK 47,60 DKK 47,70 DKK 48,30 #VÆRDI!
250              DKK 46,10 DKK 46,20 DKK 46,40 DKK 46,50 DKK 47,00 #VÆRDI!
500              DKK 44,70 DKK 44,80 DKK 45,10 DKK 45,20 DKK 45,70 #VÆRDI!

1.000          DKK 43,60 DKK 43,70 DKK 43,90 DKK 44,00 DKK 44,50 #VÆRDI!
2.500          DKK 42,50 DKK 42,60 DKK 42,90 DKK 43,00 DKK 43,40 #VÆRDI!

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 65x21x12mm

Max Logo Size: 50x17mm Material: Maple wood

Decoration method: padprint, engraving

1Z31160 Packagings: PKG04, PKG05, PKG14

MOQ for PMS colour: not available

STYLUS MINI USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 41,80 DKK 43,20 DKK 44,40 DKK 45,20 DKK 47,90 DKK 53,60
250              DKK 40,80 DKK 42,20 DKK 43,20 DKK 44,10 DKK 46,80 DKK 52,30

1Z45000 1Z45001 500              DKK 39,60 DKK 40,90 DKK 42,00 DKK 42,90 DKK 45,50 DKK 50,80
1.000          DKK 38,50 DKK 39,90 DKK 40,90 DKK 41,70 DKK 44,20 DKK 49,50
2.500          DKK 37,70 DKK 39,00 DKK 40,00 DKK 40,80 DKK 43,20 DKK 48,40

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 63x20x9mm

Max Logo Size: 18x9mm Material: Plastic

1Z45002 1Z45003 Decoration method: padprint
Packagings:  PKG3, PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20

SWIVEL SQUARE USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 41,80 DKK 45,70 DKK 47,00 DKK 47,70 DKK 50,40 DKK 56,30
250              DKK 40,80 DKK 44,60 DKK 45,90 DKK 46,50 DKK 49,30 DKK 54,90

1Z46000 1Z46001 500              DKK 39,60 DKK 43,30 DKK 44,50 DKK 45,20 DKK 47,80 DKK 53,30
1.000          DKK 38,50 DKK 42,20 DKK 43,30 DKK 44,00 DKK 46,60 DKK 51,90
2.500          DKK 37,70 DKK 41,30 DKK 42,30 DKK 43,00 DKK 45,50 DKK 50,80

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 31,5x50x10,5mm

Max Logo Size: 28x25mm Material: Plastic

1Z46002 1Z46003 Decoration method: padprint Packagings:  PKG4, PKG5
Packagings:  PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20
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SWIVEL RECTANGULAR USB
PRICES INCLUDING 1 COLOR PRINT

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 41,80 DKK 43,40 DKK 44,60 DKK 45,50 DKK 48,30 DKK 53,90
250              DKK 40,80 DKK 42,40 DKK 43,40 DKK 44,40 DKK 47,00 DKK 52,50

1Z47000 1Z47001 500              DKK 39,60 DKK 41,20 DKK 42,20 DKK 43,10 DKK 45,70 DKK 51,00
1.000          DKK 38,50 DKK 40,10 DKK 41,20 DKK 42,00 DKK 44,50 DKK 49,70
2.500          DKK 37,70 DKK 39,20 DKK 40,20 DKK 41,00 DKK 43,40 DKK 48,60

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes; 53X17X7mm

Max Logo Size: 28x10mm Material: Plastic

1Z47002 1Z47003 Applicable for engraving: No
Packagings: PKG4, PKG5

MOQ for PMS colour: 500pcs  Set up cost DKK 1.146,20

LIGHTEN UP USB
PRICES INCLUDING LASER ENGRAVING 1 POSITION

Quantity  2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100               DKK 49,30 DKK 50,20 DKK 50,70 DKK 50,80 DKK 55,20
250               DKK 47,80 DKK 48,60 DKK 49,10 DKK 49,20 DKK 53,50

1Z48001 1Z48002 500               DKK 46,70 DKK 47,50 DKK 47,90 DKK 48,00 DKK 52,30
1.000           DKK 45,50 DKK 46,30 DKK 46,90 DKK 47,00 DKK 51,00
2.500           DKK 44,50 DKK 45,30 DKK 45,70 DKK 45,90 DKK 49,90

Max imprint colours: 4 Sizes: 57x23mm

Max Logo Size: 25x10mm Material: Aluminium

1Z48003 1Z48007 Decoration method: laser engraving (front), padprint (back)

Packagings: N/A

MOQ for PMS colour: not available

DKK 37,70 

DKK 44,50 

From From 

From  
10 days 

From  
10 days 
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Valid from: 21-06-2018 Until: further notice

SOFT PVC 2D SMALL SIZE
PRICES INCLUDING 3 COLOR ON ONE SIDE (including background color)

ù 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 49,50 DKK 50,70 DKK 51,00 DKK 51,50 DKK 52,40 DKK 56,90
250              DKK 49,00 DKK 49,40 DKK 49,80 DKK 50,20 DKK 51,00 DKK 55,50
500              DKK 47,50 DKK 48,00 DKK 48,40 DKK 48,70 DKK 49,60 DKK 54,00

1.000          DKK 46,30 DKK 46,80 DKK 47,10 DKK 47,40 DKK 48,40 DKK 52,60
2.500          DKK 45,20 DKK 45,70 DKK 46,10 DKK 46,40 DKK 47,20 DKK 51,40

Max nr. of colours: 7 (for injection) Max Size: 5x6cm
Decoration method: soft PVC injection, padprint (on back)

Set-up Cost DKK 1.146,20 for orders below 500pcs
Mould will be kept for 1 year. For repeat orders after 1 year the setup cost will be charged again

1Z311300 Doming: DKK 2,30 Set up cost: DKK 684,60

SOFT PVC 2D LARGE SIZE
PRICES INCLUDING 3 COLOR ON ONE SIDE (including background color)

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 53,50 DKK 54,00 DKK 54,50 DKK 54,80 DKK 55,70 DKK 60,30
250              DKK 52,20 DKK 52,70 DKK 53,10 DKK 53,40 DKK 54,30 DKK 58,80
500              DKK 50,80 DKK 51,20 DKK 51,60 DKK 51,90 DKK 52,80 DKK 57,20

1.000          DKK 49,40 DKK 49,90 DKK 50,30 DKK 50,70 DKK 51,50 DKK 55,70
2.500          DKK 48,30 DKK 48,70 DKK 49,20 DKK 49,50 DKK 50,30 DKK 54,40

Max nr. of colours: 7 (for injection) Max Size: 5x10cm
Decoration method: soft PVC injection, padprint (on back)

Set-up Cost DKK 1.146,20 for orders below 500pcs

1Z311350 Mould will be kept for 1 year. For repeat orders after 1 year the setup cost will be charged again

SOFT PVC 3D
INDICATIVE PRICES - TO BE CONFIRMED UPON RECEIPT OF YOUR DESIGN!

Quantity 1 gb 2 gb 4 gb 8 gb 16 gb 32 gb

100              DKK 62,10 DKK 62,60 DKK 63,10 DKK 63,40 DKK 64,30 DKK 68,90
250              DKK 60,80 DKK 61,30 DKK 61,70 DKK 62,00 DKK 62,90 DKK 67,40
500              DKK 59,40 DKK 59,80 DKK 60,20 DKK 60,50 DKK 61,40 DKK 65,80

1.000          DKK 58,00 DKK 58,50 DKK 58,90 DKK 59,30 DKK 60,10 DKK 64,30
2.500          DKK 56,90 DKK 57,30 DKK 57,80 DKK 58,10 DKK 58,90 DKK 63,00

Max nr. of colours: 7 (for injection)
Decoration method: soft PVC injection

Set-up Cost DKK 2.307,70 for orders below 500pcs

Mould will be kept for 1 year. For repeat orders after 1 year the setup cost will be charged again

From From 

From 

DKK 45,20 
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DKK 48,30 
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From  
28 days 

10



1Z1PKG08

1Z1PKG08

1Z1PKG01 Included Size: 10 (L) x 7.8 (W) x 3.5 (D) cm

- Size: 9.6 (L) x 3.7 (W) x 2.4 (D) cm DKK 10,90

Manual included

1Z1PKG02 Included

- Size: 8.8 (L) x 5.8 (W) x 1.6 (D) cm

1Z1PKG07 Included

- Size: 9.5 (L) x 3.7 (W) x 3.5 (D) cm 1Z1PKG13 -Wooden Box (A) with White Sleeve 
 Size: 7.7(L) x 5.3 (W) x 2 (D) cm

1Z1PKG11 Included DKK 21,80

- Size: 6.5 (L) x 3 (W) x 2.5 (D) cm Manual included

Manual included in all boxes

1Z1PKG03 - Plastic Box with Magnet Closure - including manual 1Z1PKG14 -Wooden Box (B) with White Sleeve 
Size: 9.5 (L) x 4.5 (W) x 2.2 (D) cm (PKG3) Size: 8 (L) x 5.1 (W) x 3.1 (D) cm

DKK 2,80 For all models DKK 21,80

DKK 5,10 For credit card models (PKG22) Manual included

Manual included

1Z1PKG03 1Z1PKG22

1Z1PKG05 - Tin Box with White Sleeve - including manual 1Z1PKG15 - Brown Box 
Size: 6 (L) x 9.5 (Diameter) cm - Size: 9.6 (L) x 3.7 (W) x 2.4 (D) cm

DKK 9,40

Manual included Manual included

1Z1PKG05

1Z1PKG04 Gift Box

Size: 10 (L) x 7.8 (W) x 2.5 (D) cm

DKK 5,10
Manual included

1Z1PKG04

Key Chain Mobile phone cord Lanyard in standard colour

DKK 0,50 DKK 0,60 DKK 0,90

Manual included MOQ for PMS colour: 1.000pcs

1 colour print possible on lanyard from 250pcs

Print cost per color DKK 1,50

Set up cost per color DKK 286,60

GIFT BOXES AND 
ACCESSORIES 
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DECORATION COSTS FILE UPLOAD COST
1Z43000D 1Z43000F 1Z43000G 1Z43000H 1Z43000K 1Z43000l DELETABLE DATA1Z43000D 1Z43000F 1Z43000G 1Z43000H 1Z43000K

Quantity PADPRINT ENGRAVING DOMING DIGITAL Quantity 1-25MB 26-100MB 101-500MB 501MB-1GB +1GB

100              DKK 0,60 DKK 1,10 DKK 1,10 DKK 3,40 100-1000 Included DKK 0,80 DKK 2,00 DKK 3,40 DKK 3,40
250              DKK 0,60 DKK 0,80 DKK 1,10 DKK 3,40 1001-2500 Included Included DKK 1,50 DKK 3,40 DKK 3,40
500              DKK 0,30 DKK 0,80 DKK 1,10 DKK 3,40

1.000          DKK 0,20 DKK 0,80 DKK 0,60 DKK 3,40 AUTORUN/UNDELETABLE DATA1Z43000D 1Z43000F 1Z43000G 1Z43000H 1Z43000K
2.500          DKK 0,20 DKK 0,80 DKK 0,60 DKK 3,40 Quantity 1-25MB 26-100MB 101-500MB 501MB-1GB +1GB

100-1000 DKK 0,60 DKK 1,10 DKK 1,10 DKK 3,40 DKK 3,40
Set-up Included Included DKK 687,70 Included DKK 0,00 1001-2500 DKK 0,60 DKK 0,80 DKK 1,10 DKK 3,40 DKK 3,40

SureShip™: Express delivery
Lead times:  delivered in 5 business days  
Decorating methods: colour print, engraving
Printing conditions: one colour - one standard location - eproof not available
Cut off time: complete orders submitted by Distributor to Decoration by 4.30pm will ship the next business day. Submitted order must indicate SureShip™
Quantities: up to 1.000pcs
Customer approval: by submitting your order for SureShip™, you are waiving the eproof approval process. 
Your order will be sent to production following confirmation of complete order receipt

Standard
Lead times:  digital eproof in 24h - delivered in 6 business days after eproof approval 
Decorating methods: colour print, engraving, doming
Printing conditions: multiple colours, multiple positions
Cut off time: complete orders  received by 4.30pm will  be delivered in 6 business days to 1 
Quantities: up to 1.000pcs
Customer approval: approval of eproof required

Decoration
Gradient colour cannot be printed (CMYK imprint on inquiry only)  

General terms and condition for Trading
Delivery terms: DDP
All USB memory sticks comply with RoHs legislation
All USB memory sticks are USB version 2.0 or 3.0, depending on the model
Lead time for digital proof: 24-48 hours after receiving the logo in AI or EPS.
Minimum quantity for orders without logo: 50 pieces
Lead times are intended in business days

Lead times for soft PVC
Lead time for digital proof: 48-72 hours after receiving the logo in AI or EPS.
Lead time for sample: 8-10 days after digital proof approval
Lead time for production: 20-28 days after sample approval
Lead times are intended in business days

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

DECORATION COSTS AND DATA UPLOAD 
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MODEL KLEUR WORLD- VOORRAAD 
SOURCE 1GB 2 GB 4 GB 8 GB

ROTATE Black 1Z41000 12350300 12350400 12350500 12350600

White 1Z41001 12350301 12350401 12350501 12350601

Blue 1Z41002 12350302 12350402 12350502 12350602

Cola Red 1Z41003 12350303 12350403 12350503 12350603

Bright Red 1Z41004 12350304 12350404 12350504 12350604

Lime 1Z41008 12350305 12350405 12350505 12350605

Orange 1Z41010 12350306 12350406 12350506 12350606

Yellow 1Z41011 12350307 12350407 12350507 12350607

ROTATE Black 1Z42000 X 12350700 12350800 X

Blue 1Z42002 X 12350701 12350801 X

Cola 1Z42003 X 12350702 12350802 X

Lime 1Z42008 X 12350703 12350803 X

Orange 1Z42010 X 12350704 12350804 X

ROTATE Black 1Z43000 X 12350900 12351000 X

White 1Z43001 X 12350901 12351001 X

Blue 1Z43002 X 12350902 12351002 X

Cola 1Z43003 X 12350903 12351003 X

Orange 1Z43010 X 12350904 12351004 X

ROTATE Lime 1Z43008 X 12350905 12351005 X

Pink 1Z44014 X 12351600 12351700 X

Green 1Z44007 X 12351601 12351701 X

Orange 1Z44010 X 12351602 12351702 X

Blue 1Z44002 X 12351603 12351703 X

Red 1Z44003 X 12351604 12351704 X

USB Key Black 1Z33391 X 12351800 12351900 X

Silver 1Z33390 X 12351801 12351901 X

Blue 1Z33395 X 12351802 12351902 X

Red 1Z33392 X 12351803 12351903 X

Green 1Z33393 X 12351804 12351904 X

CREDIT White 1Z30461 X 12352000 12352100 X

SQUARE Black 1Z30360 X 12352200 12352300 X

FLAT USB Silver 1Z34222 X 12352400 12352500 X

White 1Z32423 X 12352401 12352501 X

Black 1Z34220 X 12352402 12352502 X

STYLUS White 1Z39230 X 12352600 12352700 X

Black 1Z39231 X 12352601 12352701 X

Blue 1Z39232 X 12352602 12352702 X

Red 1Z39233 X 12352603 12352703 X

ITEM Description PMS ITEM Description PMS

1Z400000 Rotate with Keychain Black Black 1Z430000 Rotate with doming Black Black

1Z400010 Rotate with Keychain  White White 1Z430010 Rotate with doming White White

1Z400020 Rotate with Keychain  Blue 5265C 1Z430020 Rotate with doming Blue 5265C

1Z400030 Rotate with Keychain  Red * 1Z430030 Rotate with doming Red 199c

1Z400040 Rotate with Keychain  Bright Red 485C 1Z430070 Rotate with doming Green 341C

1Z400050 Rotate with Keychain  Corporate Blue 2935C 1Z430120 Rotate with doming Purple 2602C

1Z400060 Rotate with Keychain  Corporate Red 186C 1Z430100 Rotate with doming Orange 151C

1Z400070 Rotate with Keychain  Green 341C 1Z430080 Rotate with doming Lime 368C

1Z400080 Rotate with Keychain Lime 368C 1Z430130 Rotate with doming Blue 286C

1Z400090 Rotate with Keychain Magenta Magenta 1Z440140 Rotate translucent Pink 227C

1Z400100 Rotate with Keychain  Orange 151C 1Z440020 Rotate translucent Blue 1375C

1Z400110 Rotate with Keychain Yellow Yellow C 1Z440030 Rotate translucent Red 485C

1Z400120 Rotate with Keychain Purple 2602C 1Z440100 Rotate translucent Orange 1375C

1Z400130 Rotate with Keychain Royal Blue 286C 1Z440070 Rotate translucent Green 375C

1Z410000 Rotate without Keychain Black Black 1Z450000 Stylus Mini Black Black

1Z410010 Rotate without Keychain White White 1Z450010 Stylus Mini White White

1Z410020 Rotate without Keychain Blue 5265C 1Z450020 Stylus Mini Blue 293C

1Z410030 Rotate without Keychain Red 199c 1Z450030 Stylus Mini Red 485C

1Z410040 Rotate without Keychain Bright Red 485C 1Z460000 Square Swivel Black Black

1Z410050 Rotate without Keychain Corporate Blue 2935C 1Z460010 Square Swivel White White

1Z410060 Rotate without Keychain Corporate Red 186C 1Z460020 Square Swivel Blue 293C

1Z410070 Rotate without Keychain Green 341C 1Z460030 Square Swivel Red 485C

1Z410080 Rotate without Keychaine Lime 368C 1Z470000 Rectangular Swivel Black Black

1Z410090 Rotate without Keychain Magenta MagentaC 1Z470010 Rectangular Swivel White White

1Z410100 Rotate without Keychain Orange 151C 1Z470020 Rectangular Swivel Blue 293C

1Z410110 Rotate without Keychain Yellow Yellow C 1Z470030 Rectangular Swivel Red 187C

1Z410120 Rotate without Keychaine Purple 2602C 1Z480010 Light Up White light 187C

1Z410130 Rotate without Keychain Royal Blue 286C 1Z480020 Light Up Blue light 187C

1Z420000 Rotate Metallic Black Black 1Z480030 Light Up Red light 187C

1Z420020 Rotate Metallic Blue 5265C 1Z480070 Light Up Green light 187C

1Z420030 Rotate Metallic Red 1Z600000 Web Key Black Black

1Z420040 Rotate Metallic Bright Red 485C 1Z600020 Web Key Blue 286C

1Z420080 Rotate Metallic Lime 368C 1Z600030 Web Key Red 485C

1Z420100 Rotate Metallic Orange 151C 1Z600080 Web Key Lime 376C

1Z420130 Rotate Metallic Royal Blue 286C 1Z600100 Web Key Orange 151C

REFERENCE CODES AND PMS COLORS 
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